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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Six: 1:47.51 # North Oldham High School2/7/2018
L Ashton, L Oglesby, K Tichenor, M Miller

AllAm Consid: 1:46.69 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:55.53Oldham County
1) Bailey, Katie 12 2) Gipson, Lucy 12
3) Bailey, Josie 12 4) Stotsky, Courtney 12

27.94 1:01.81 1:29.18 1:55.53
2 1:55.67West Jessamine

1) Lee, Caroline 12 2) Lee, Amelia 8
3) Delong, Lily 11 4) Wilson, Margaret 9

29.44 1:02.60 1:29.41 1:55.67
3 1:57.55Boyle County

1) Gilbert, Cora 12 2) Bischoff, Hannah 9
3) Hoffman, Kate 9 4) Haddad, Nancy 10

30.04 1:04.54 1:30.90 1:57.55
4 2:02.09Woodford County

1) Pernice, Aubrey 8 2) Warthman, Addy 8
3) Goins, Avalynne 10 4) Goh, Emma 12

31.88 1:05.49 1:33.42 2:02.09
5 2:05.96North Oldham

1) DeMichele, Hallie 7 2) Dehner, Abigail 8
3) Hays, Lauren 12 4) Mohamed, Rinad 10

33.36 1:09.01 1:38.36 2:05.96
6 2:07.54South Oldham

1) Graves, Carly 10 2) King, Kelsey 12
3) Lindeman, Emma 8 4) Hayden, Riley 11

33.00 1:10.10 1:38.14 2:07.54
7 2:07.63Collins

1) Agne, Natalie 8 2) LaVertu, Chloe 10
3) Ball, Whitney 10 4) Farmer, Aly 10

31.30 1:08.94 1:40.03 2:07.63
8 2:16.38Danville

1) Strysick, Chloe 11 2) Sadler, Ivy 7
3) Vest, Macee 7 4) Miller, Sara Beth 12

33.09 1:26.37 2:16.38
9 2:21.65Western Hills

1) Jackson, Brenna 8 2) Lightfoot, Keeli 12
3) Zinner, Peyton 8 4) Floyd, Maddy 9

33.23 1:16.71 1:48.74 2:21.65
10 2:27.73Spencer County

1) Quackenboss, Katelynn 8 2) McKenna, Shelby 8
3) Wright, Brooklyn 10 4) Shivers, Blair 12

39.50 1:20.64 1:58.26 2:27.73
11 2:47.66Eminence

1) Waddell, Sequoia 7 2) Lynn, Rachel 10
3) Flowers, Savanna 10 4) Steffen, Shannon 7

45.48 1:27.39 2:04.37 2:47.66
12 2:52.17Shelby County

1) Brown, Paytyn 7 2) Contreras, Melanie 12
3) Tingle, Karigan 7 4) Burke, Destiny 11

42.77 1:35.28 1:51.68 2:52.17

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region Six: 1:37.96 # Boyle County High School4/16/2021
C Farthing, C Coyle, C Coyle, C Coyle

AllAm Consid: 1:33.53 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:41.06Woodford County
1) Moore, Xavier 11 2) Janzow, Nate 11
3) Schotanus, Jake 12 4) Carey, Ben 10

25.26 54.04 1:19.47 1:41.06
2 1:41.57South Oldham

1) Graves, Jack 12 2) Punnett, Jonah 11
3) Lindeman, Ethan 11 4) Cavnor, Colin 9

27.64 55.45 1:19.02 1:41.57
3 1:44.79West Jessamine

1) Host, Eli 11 2) Smetanko, Alex 9
3) Torres Morris, Alex 9 4) Tatro, Joshua 9

28.16 57.91 1:22.85 1:44.79
4 1:47.64Shelby County

1) Zehnder, Liam 9 2) Colebank, Luke 11
3) Langness, Micah 11 4) McKinney, Eli 12

29.48 57.93 1:23.53 1:47.64
5 1:51.04Collins

1) Leonberger, Jeb 11 2) Allen, Maguire 10
3) Terry, Noah 9 4) Wilson, DaVaughn 9

26.79 57.86 1:26.01 1:51.04
6 1:52.62Danville

1) Goodwin, Abel 9 2) Bischoff, Brady 12
3) Wilcher, Keegyn 12 4) Pennington, Henry 9

32.98 1:00.98 1:27.93 1:52.62
7 1:52.66Boyle County

1) Gilbert, Benjamin 9 2) Bostick, Beau 8
3) Lockhart, Andrew 8 4) Gover, Ethan 8

28.35 59.86 1:29.42 1:52.66
8 1:55.06North Oldham

1) Miesner, Bailey 9 2) Mattingly, Conner 7
3) Parker, Jordan 12 4) Masters, Andrew 11

31.28 1:03.64 1:28.98 1:55.06
9 1:59.20Eminence

1) Gilbert, Harrison 10 2) Blevins, Kaid 9
3) Bray, Holden 8 4) Gilbert, Truman 9

29.07 1:03.78 1:30.62 1:59.20
10 2:03.66Henry County

1) Sweeney, Lee 11 2) Kasten, Bo 12
3) Downey, Dillon 10 4) Woods, Jarayd 12

35.84 1:05.19 1:34.12 2:03.66
11 2:06.00Franklin County

1) Adkins, Christian 12 2) Kalla, Braden 10
3) Briedert, Maximus 11 4) Matthews, Collin 12

35.68 1:14.04 1:41.72 2:06.00
12 2:07.10Western Hills

1) Foster, Hunter 10 2) Foster, Garrett 12
3) Sinor-Huggins, Evan 12 4) Gokaraju, Mahir 11

28.39 1:05.45 1:36.08 2:07.10
13 2:10.76Oldham County

1) Hayen, Nicholas 10 2) Lott, Ethan 7
3) Fakhri, Zaki 10 4) Bjarnson, Luke 10

29.86 1:13.12 1:41.52 2:10.76
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

14 2:14.31Spencer County
1) Blanford, Eli 11 2) Parnell, Benjiman 9
3) Sivert, Nathan 8 4) Hagan, Jayden 7

35.75 1:12.87 1:45.15 2:14.31
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 1:50.54 # Lydia Jackson2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 1:50.65 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

North Oldham  81 1:55.45Green, Sydney
27.17 56.45 1:26.31 1:55.45

South Oldham  82 1:55.62Lindeman, Emma
26.87 56.19 1:25.67 1:55.62

North Oldham 123 2:07.74Hays, Lauren
29.41 1:01.22 1:34.31 2:07.74

Eminence 104 2:10.50Lynn, Rachel
29.76 1:02.46 1:36.52 2:10.50

Collins  85 2:18.73Cunningham, Maddie
32.03 1:07.36 1:43.34 2:18.73

South Oldham  96 2:20.35Phillips, Anna-Grace
31.19 1:06.44 1:43.87 2:20.35

Collins 127 2:20.78Powell, Abby
32.58 1:08.33 1:45.21 2:20.78

Oldham County  98 2:21.25Fawbush, Tula
31.82 1:06.33 1:43.79 2:21.25

Consolation Final
Shelby County  99 2:22.76Kendall, Katelyn

1:09.98 1:46.91 2:22.76
Collins 1110 2:27.65Quinn, Abigail

33.62 1:10.58 1:48.58 2:27.65
South Oldham  811 2:33.39Crutcher, Kara

35.28 1:13.77 1:54.07 2:33.39
Boyle County 1112 2:33.83Holman, Avery

35.18 1:13.98 1:55.74 2:33.83
Woodford County  913 2:34.29Phelps, Kate

33.96 1:14.06 1:55.92 2:34.29
North Oldham  914 2:36.02Pham, Kaelynn

34.54 1:13.42 1:55.74 2:36.02
Boyle County 1015 2:37.17Larson, Emery

32.59 1:11.48 1:54.60 2:37.17
West Jessamine 1116 2:37.22Taylor, Isabella

35.23 1:14.49 1:56.80 2:37.22
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 1:50.54 # Lydia Jackson2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 1:50.65 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

North Oldham  81 1:58.24Green, Sydney
27.50 57.36 1:28.13 1:58.24

South Oldham  82 1:59.79Lindeman, Emma
27.55 58.11 1:29.03 1:59.79

North Oldham 123 2:07.26Hays, Lauren
28.28 59.18 1:32.62 2:07.26

Eminence 104 2:11.01Lynn, Rachel
30.16 1:02.98 1:37.33 2:11.01

Collins  85 2:18.52Cunningham, Maddie
32.01 1:07.38 1:43.30 2:18.52

Oldham County  96 2:20.77Fawbush, Tula
31.07 1:05.26 1:42.75 2:20.77

South Oldham  97 2:21.69Phillips, Anna-Grace
30.99 1:06.63 1:44.21 2:21.69

Collins 128 2:22.53Powell, Abby
32.14 1:08.22 1:45.56 2:22.53

Shelby County  99 2:26.71Kendall, Katelyn
1:11.32 1:49.49 2:26.71

Collins 1110 2:28.69Quinn, Abigail
33.20 1:09.65 1:48.97 2:28.69

Woodford County  911 2:35.39Phelps, Kate
34.34 1:13.69 1:55.84 2:35.39

North Oldham  912 2:35.75Pham, Kaelynn
32.82 1:10.55 1:52.56 2:35.75

South Oldham  813 2:36.54Crutcher, Kara
35.43 1:14.37 1:55.79 2:36.54

West Jessamine 1114 2:37.67Taylor, Isabella
33.31 1:13.66 1:55.80 2:37.67

Boyle County 1015 2:40.75Larson, Emery
34.06 1:14.05 1:57.32 2:40.75

Boyle County 1116 2:43.69Holman, Avery
35.75 1:17.19 2:01.60 2:43.69

Henry County 1117 2:45.93Whitaker, Ashlee
39.23 1:21.56 2:04.78 2:45.93

Oldham County  918 2:49.05Stough, Madison
37.51 1:20.75 2:06.20 2:49.05

Oldham County 1019 2:53.10Tingle, Sarah
39.76 1:22.38 2:07.25 2:53.10

Boyle County 1020 2:53.58Crouch, Elizabeth
37.24 1:20.96 2:53.70 2:53.58

West Jessamine 1221 2:55.01Gouge, Shannon
38.13 1:21.59 2:08.48 2:55.01

Danville  922 2:57.63Schommer, Maggie
38.51 1:23.98 2:12.62 2:57.63

South Oldham  923 2:58.83Martinez, Suzie
39.10 1:24.64 2:11.57 2:58.83

Boyle County  824 2:58.86Sallee, McKenna
38.48 1:22.69 2:10.10 2:58.86

Danville  925 3:11.96Beauman, Emilee
38.80 1:27.26 3:12.01 3:11.96

Danville  926 3:14.76Walter, Katharine
40.40 1:30.47 2:22.73 3:14.76

Danville 1027 3:18.18Haines, Grace
40.61 1:27.59 2:22.74 3:18.18

Henry County 11--- DFSTaylor, Shelby
Declared false start
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Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 1:42.47 # Ethan Lindeman2/3/2022
AllAm Consid: 1:38.63 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

South Oldham 111 1:43.81Lindeman, Ethan
23.61 49.26 1:16.33 1:43.81

North Oldham 122 1:45.05Lundquist, Jacob
24.07 50.06 1:17.50 1:45.05

West Jessamine  93 1:46.96Torres Morris, Alex
24.42 50.88 1:18.64 1:46.96

Woodford County 114 1:49.51Moore, Xavier
23.90 49.98 1:18.22 1:49.51

Woodford County 105 1:50.97Miller, Brady
25.66 53.83 1:22.98 1:50.97

Boyle County  76 1:52.76Hamon, Luke
26.08 54.82 1:24.09 1:52.76

North Oldham 127 1:52.88Bridgmohan, Alexander
26.10 54.73 1:24.25 1:52.88

Boyle County 128 1:56.65Lockhart, Alex
25.95 54.78 1:25.50 1:56.65

Consolation Final
Shelby County 129 1:53.40McKinney, Eli

26.69 55.18 1:24.22 1:53.40
Danville 1210 1:56.46Bischoff, Brady

26.29 55.36 1:25.52 1:56.46
Boyle County  811 1:58.01Gover, Ethan

26.35 56.15 1:27.82 1:58.01
Henry County 1012 1:58.81Downey, Dillon

27.12 57.31 1:28.52 1:58.81
Boyle County  913 2:04.17Gilbert, Benjamin

27.68 58.51 1:31.08 2:04.17
West Jessamine 1014 2:05.90Wilson, Matthew

27.86 59.19 1:32.47 2:05.90
Western Hills 1215 2:12.10Foster, Garrett

28.83 1:01.67 1:37.04 2:12.10
North Oldham 1216 2:16.42Robinson,, Tyler

29.80 1:03.61 1:40.71 2:16.42
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 1:42.47 # Ethan Lindeman2/3/2022
AllAm Consid: 1:38.63 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

South Oldham 111 1:42.47#Lindeman, Ethan
23.47 49.37 1:15.68 1:42.47

West Jessamine  92 1:47.12Torres Morris, Alex
24.69 51.25 1:19.04 1:47.12

North Oldham 123 1:48.72Lundquist, Jacob
25.15 52.10 1:19.97 1:48.72

Woodford County 104 1:52.01Miller, Brady
26.07 54.78 1:24.13 1:52.01

North Oldham 125 1:52.03Bridgmohan, Alexander
25.22 52.93 1:22.14 1:52.03

Woodford County 116 1:53.27Moore, Xavier
25.54 53.92 1:23.92 1:53.27

Boyle County  77 1:53.41Hamon, Luke
25.79 54.50 1:24.77 1:53.41

Boyle County 128 1:55.52Lockhart, Alex
25.48 54.11 1:24.36 1:55.52

Shelby County 129 1:56.34McKinney, Eli
27.05 56.60 1:26.96 1:56.34

Danville 1210 1:58.42Bischoff, Brady
26.30 55.47 1:26.51 1:58.42

Boyle County  811 1:58.83Gover, Ethan
26.35 56.42 1:28.38 1:58.83

Henry County 1012 2:03.55Downey, Dillon
28.14 59.32 1:32.40 2:03.55

Eminence 1013 2:06.86Gilbert, Harrison
58.17 2:06.92 2:06.86

West Jessamine 1014 2:07.64Wilson, Matthew
25.92 56.27 1:30.84 2:07.64

Boyle County  915 2:11.28Gilbert, Benjamin
28.76 1:01.23 1:36.04 2:11.28

Western Hills 1216 2:12.60Foster, Garrett
29.86 1:03.80 1:38.71 2:12.60

North Oldham 1217 2:17.31Robinson,, Tyler
29.77 1:04.16 1:40.97 2:17.31

North Oldham 1118 2:22.73Monson, Jacob
30.95 1:06.91 1:45.57 2:22.73

Frankfort  919 2:22.99Barnes, Jack
31.93 1:07.70 1:45.75 2:22.99

Spencer County  920 2:26.48Jauregui, Jesus
35.27 1:13.21 1:50.47 2:26.48

South Oldham  921 2:31.73Kahle, Connor
33.95 1:12.63 1:52.51 2:31.73

South Oldham  822 2:32.04Martin, Austin
33.53 1:12.16 1:54.92 2:32.04

Oldham County 1023 2:34.18Flowers, Teddy
34.98 1:14.84 1:56.80 2:34.18

South Oldham  924 2:38.62Shabeer, Shamit
33.81 1:13.68 1:56.58 2:38.62

Spencer County  725 2:42.07Hagan, Jayden
33.89 1:12.58 1:57.01 2:42.07

West Jessamine  726 2:55.24Bates, Owen
38.77 1:22.83 2:09.30 2:55.24

Oldham County 1027 3:01.43Durbin, Wyatt
36.92 1:21.56 2:11.81 3:01.43

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Region Six: 2:06.39 # Kelly Tichenor2/7/2018
AllAm Consid: 2:04.08 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

West Jessamine  81 2:10.25Lee, Amelia
28.14 1:00.99 1:39.65 2:10.25

Boyle County 122 2:16.37Gilbert, Cora
28.15 1:01.66 1:43.33 2:16.37

North Oldham 123 2:19.52Dawson, Sarah Catherine
28.80 1:04.25 1:46.94 2:19.52

Oldham County  84 2:19.67Moore, Isla
29.71 1:04.63 1:47.60 2:19.67
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Championship Final ...   (Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Jessamine  95 2:20.99Wilson, Margaret
29.55 1:05.31 1:47.88 2:20.99

Woodford County  86 2:24.34Warthman, Addy
31.47 1:07.61 1:51.18 2:24.34

North Oldham 117 2:25.82Bowman, Julia
31.46 1:06.69 1:51.07 2:25.82

Boyle County  98 2:27.15Bischoff, Hannah
30.80 1:08.72 1:53.43 2:27.15

Consolation Final
Collins  89 2:28.34Agne, Natalie

32.31 1:08.42 1:53.05 2:28.34
Western Hills  810 2:28.64Zinner, Peyton

31.67 1:10.64 1:53.47 2:28.64
North Oldham  711 2:34.85DeMichele, Hallie

34.15 1:14.17 1:57.82 2:34.85
West Jessamine  912 2:35.21Gaddis, Shelby

32.42 1:09.87 1:59.34 2:35.21
Lincoln County 1013 2:35.37Brown, Sydney

31.73 1:11.73 1:59.62 2:35.37
Boyle County  914 2:36.88Gnann, Maggie

33.81 1:15.01 2:00.09 2:36.88
South Oldham  915 2:40.70Grugel, Catie

30.98 1:11.29 2:02.65 2:40.70
Oldham County 1116 2:43.59Greenwell, Kailey

34.57 1:16.20 2:05.83 2:43.59
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Region Six: 2:06.39 # Kelly Tichenor2/7/2018
AllAm Consid: 2:04.08 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

West Jessamine  81 2:16.57Lee, Amelia
29.44 1:04.31 1:44.41 2:16.57

Boyle County 122 2:16.82Gilbert, Cora
29.10 1:03.38 1:45.03 2:16.82

Oldham County  83 2:18.00Moore, Isla
29.68 1:04.27 1:45.13 2:18.00

North Oldham 124 2:21.95Dawson, Sarah Catherine
29.03 1:05.55 1:48.68 2:21.95

West Jessamine  95 2:23.44Wilson, Margaret
29.77 1:06.38 1:50.09 2:23.44

Woodford County  86 2:23.74Warthman, Addy
31.65 1:08.00 1:51.41 2:23.74

Boyle County  97 2:30.98Bischoff, Hannah
34.15 1:12.63 1:56.50 2:30.98

North Oldham 118 2:32.28Bowman, Julia
32.75 1:09.79 1:55.73 2:32.28

Collins  89 2:34.63Agne, Natalie
33.54 1:11.05 1:57.54 2:34.63

Western Hills  810 2:35.04Zinner, Peyton
33.24 1:13.49 1:58.55 2:35.04

North Oldham  711 2:35.23DeMichele, Hallie
34.61 1:17.34 2:01.67 2:35.23

Oldham County 1112 2:35.24Greenwell, Kailey
31.70 1:10.76 1:58.59 2:35.24

West Jessamine  913 2:36.56Gaddis, Shelby
33.31 1:11.15 2:00.37 2:36.56

Lincoln County 1014 2:38.24Brown, Sydney
31.15 1:10.87 2:00.70 2:38.24

South Oldham  915 2:39.61Grugel, Catie
31.87 1:12.82 2:02.82 2:39.61

Boyle County  916 2:43.69Gnann, Maggie
34.53 1:17.68 2:04.55 2:43.69

Danville  717 2:43.92Vest, Macee
35.44 1:16.20 2:05.83 2:43.92

Boyle County 1218 2:53.24Spencer, Isabella
37.58 1:21.43 2:11.94 2:53.24

Danville  719 2:55.09Pennington, Abbie
34.89 1:19.50 2:14.73 2:55.09

East Jessamine  920 2:56.89Armstrong, Ada
39.60 1:25.13 2:17.09 2:56.89

South Oldham 1021 2:59.53Hale, Abbey
35.72 1:21.16 2:15.70 2:59.53

Danville  722 3:00.12Sadler, Ivy
36.45 1:26.19 2:19.40 3:00.12

Woodford County 1123 3:03.94Padgett, Samantha
42.92 1:28.41 2:20.92 3:03.94

North Oldham 1024 3:10.29Buel,, Claire
45.19 1:30.90 2:28.95 3:10.29

Spencer County  825 3:19.58McKenna, Shelby
42.77 1:37.71 2:31.09 3:19.58

Collins  9--- DQJacobs, Allison
Downward butterϐly kick - breast

34.67 1:13.28 2:00.06 DQ
South Oldham  9--- DQSteϐlik, Lila

Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly
45.77 1:35.70 2:41.81 DQ

Spencer County  8--- DQQuackenboss, Katelynn
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

40.65 1:27.32 2:27.69 DQ
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Region Six: 1:55.25 # Paul Cozzens2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 1:49.83 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Woodford County 111 2:01.76Janzow, Nate
25.35 57.69 1:32.77 2:01.76

Woodford County 102 2:03.13Moore, Tiernan
28.25 1:01.53 1:34.75 2:03.13

West Jessamine 113 2:04.35Host, Eli
26.95 57.83 1:35.76 2:04.35

Shelby County 114 2:05.97Langness, Micah
26.66 59.37 1:36.76 2:05.97

Woodford County  95 2:06.53Fehrman, Wyatt
26.93 1:00.83 1:36.84 2:06.53

South Oldham 126 2:07.27Graves, Jack
27.80 59.39 1:35.41 2:07.27
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Championship Final ...   (Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Woodford County  87 2:08.16Gatewood, Charlie
27.11 59.77 1:37.80 2:08.16

West Jessamine  98 2:12.30Smetanko, Alex
27.22 1:02.09 1:40.73 2:12.30

Consolation Final
Boyle County  89 2:15.42Bostick, Beau

27.90 1:02.27 1:44.20 2:15.42
Garrard County  910 2:17.20Hardwick, Cole

29.25 1:03.27 1:45.44 2:17.20
Oldham County 1011 2:19.06Hayen, Nicholas

29.41 1:05.31 1:46.67 2:19.06
North Oldham  712 2:19.56Mattingly, Conner

29.86 1:06.84 1:47.23 2:19.56
Collins  913 2:21.51Terry, Noah

30.58 1:05.93 1:48.61 2:21.51
Boyle County 1014 2:22.08Germann, Max

31.70 1:08.01 1:51.29 2:22.08
North Oldham  915 2:30.45Bridgmohan, Steven

32.12 1:09.23 1:56.18 2:30.45
West Jessamine 1116 2:31.55Johns, Luke

30.36 1:08.66 1:55.59 2:31.55
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Region Six: 1:55.25 # Paul Cozzens2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 1:49.83 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Woodford County 111 2:02.62Janzow, Nate
25.88 57.54 1:33.02 2:02.62

West Jessamine 112 2:04.87Host, Eli
27.32 58.45 1:36.42 2:04.87

Woodford County 103 2:04.97Moore, Tiernan
28.52 1:02.41 1:36.29 2:04.97

Woodford County  84 2:07.27Gatewood, Charlie
26.50 59.53 1:37.53 2:07.27

Shelby County 115 2:07.41Langness, Micah
26.94 1:00.09 1:38.19 2:07.41

Woodford County  96 2:08.62Fehrman, Wyatt
27.77 1:02.48 1:38.29 2:08.62

South Oldham 127 2:08.82Graves, Jack
27.49 59.61 1:36.02 2:08.82

West Jessamine  98 2:10.98Smetanko, Alex
26.98 1:01.62 1:39.82 2:10.98

Boyle County  89 2:17.55Bostick, Beau
28.14 1:02.65 1:45.83 2:17.55

Garrard County  910 2:19.16Hardwick, Cole
28.61 1:02.39 1:44.92 2:19.16

North Oldham  711 2:20.08Mattingly, Conner
29.87 1:06.60 1:46.64 2:20.08

Oldham County 1012 2:20.93Hayen, Nicholas
29.15 1:05.69 1:47.69 2:20.93

Boyle County 1013 2:21.94Germann, Max
32.00 1:09.04 1:50.98 2:21.94

Collins  914 2:23.51Terry, Noah
31.29 1:08.10 1:51.04 2:23.51

North Oldham  915 2:31.24Bridgmohan, Steven
32.04 1:09.58 1:55.96 2:31.24

West Jessamine 1116 2:31.57Johns, Luke
31.64 1:10.31 1:57.23 2:31.57

Oldham County 1117 2:31.69Strong, Myles
29.34 1:06.75 1:52.94 2:31.69

Boyle County  718 2:32.68Perry, Evan
31.96 1:12.52 1:57.37 2:32.68

Eminence  919 2:33.56Blevins, Kaid
33.50 1:12.34 1:55.65 2:33.56

Shelby County  820 2:35.37Stephens, George
35.19 1:14.02 1:58.80 2:35.37

North Oldham  721 2:37.20Hutchens, Tucker
33.17 1:13.36 1:59.90 2:37.20

Boyle County 1022 2:43.11Craig, Clay
35.44 1:16.73 2:05.73 2:43.11

North Oldham  823 2:45.13Reetz, Brady
33.43 1:15.83 2:06.10 2:45.13

South Oldham 1224 2:45.53Shabeer, Shaan
34.79 1:17.91 2:07.28 2:45.53

Spencer County  825 2:46.50Sivert, Nathan
33.30 1:17.38 2:09.34 2:46.50

West Jessamine 1026 2:52.77Abbott, Jacob
35.16 1:21.37 2:13.06 2:52.77

Oldham County 1027 2:55.33Fakhri, Zaki
34.51 1:21.20 2:12.95 2:55.33

South Oldham 1028 3:04.48Same, Kaiden
35.93 1:22.96 2:19.67 3:04.48

Spencer County  929 3:04.59Blandford, Ian
40.48 1:28.20 2:24.26 3:04.59

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 23.96 # Grace Oglesby2/12/2016
AllAm Consid: 23.63 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

West Jessamine 121 24.56Lee, Caroline
Oldham County 122 25.68Bailey, Josie
Boyle County  83 25.94Heath, Abigail
Woodford County 104 26.29Goins, Avalynne
South Oldham 125 27.02King, Kelsey
North Oldham 106 28.24Mohamed, Rinad
Collins 107 28.36Farmer, Aly
Danville 118 28.56Strysick, Chloe

Consolation Final
Boyle County  89 28.78Spencer, Natalie
South Oldham  910 29.03Phillips, Anna-Grace
North Oldham  711 29.13Bland, Mia
Woodford County  812 29.21Pernice, Aubrey
South Oldham 1013 29.49Graves, Carly
Woodford County 1214 29.57Goh, Emma
Oldham County 1015 29.63Korzeniowski, Kasia
North Oldham 1216 29.70Mieczkowski,, Kelsie



Kentucky HS AA State Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 6
2022 KHSAA Region Six

Swimming & Diving Championships
Results

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 23.96 # Grace Oglesby2/12/2016
AllAm Consid: 23.63 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

West Jessamine 121 25.64Lee, Caroline
Oldham County 122 26.24Bailey, Josie
Woodford County 103 26.25Goins, Avalynne
Boyle County  84 26.31Heath, Abigail
South Oldham 125 26.97King, Kelsey
Collins 106 28.39Farmer, Aly
Danville 117 28.41Strysick, Chloe
North Oldham 108 28.45Mohamed, Rinad
Oldham County 109 28.96Korzeniowski, Kasia
South Oldham 1010 29.01Graves, Carly
South Oldham  911 29.05Phillips, Anna-Grace
Boyle County  812 29.07Spencer, Natalie
North Oldham  713 29.33Bland, Mia
North Oldham 1214 29.54Mieczkowski,, Kelsie
Woodford County 1215 29.61Goh, Emma
Woodford County  816 29.74Pernice, Aubrey
Boyle County 1017 30.26Larson, Emery
Danville  718 30.27Pennington, Abbie
West Jessamine  719 30.65Daugherty, Anna
Oldham County  920 30.75Breeding, Ava
Woodford County 1221 30.95Higdon, Ashley
Lincoln County 1222 31.49Patterson, Emmalee
North Oldham 1023 31.92Blandford, Frey
Franklin County  924 31.94McDonald, Maggie
Danville  725 32.25Goodwin, June
South Oldham 1126 32.38Gold, Biz
Western Hills 1227 32.87Lightfoot, Keeli
Oldham County  728 33.20Bjarnson, Lynnea
Henry County 1029 33.28Sheehan, Abby
Collins  730 33.48Oles, Lucy
West Jessamine 1231 33.68Gouge, Shannon
Frankfort  832 33.82Curry, Kaleigh
Boyle County  933 34.93Cross, Addie
Anderson County  834 35.00Bryant, Bianca
Spencer County 1235 35.85Shivers, Blair
Shelby County 1236 36.65Contreras, Melanie
Eminence  737 37.14Waddell, Sequoia
Shelby County  738 37.50Brown, Paytyn
Franklin County 1039 38.05Salchi, Savannah
Spencer County  940 38.16Newton, Kaylen
Danville  941 38.54Beauman, Emilee
Anderson County 1142 39.02Mitzinger, Svea
East Jessamine  943 39.33Yellow, Maddie
Collins 1044 39.62Harris, Gracelyn
Spencer County  745 39.99Denney, Madilyn
Western Hills  946 40.30Smith, Maddie
Henry County 1047 40.98McNamara, Katie
Anderson County 1148 42.89Bond, Emery
Eminence  749 45.68Steffen, Shannon
East Jessamine 1050 48.30Taylor, Sarah

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 20.99 # William Tarvestad2/7/2018
AllAm Consid: 20.65 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Boyle County  81 21.72Coyle, Clark
Woodford County 102 22.00Carey, Ben
South Oldham 113 22.45Punnett, Jonah
Boyle County 124 22.67Lockhart, Alex
North Oldham 125 22.82Wectawski, Tyler
West Jessamine  96 22.89Tatro, Joshua
North Oldham 107 23.08Mattingly, Ryan
Oldham County 108 23.92Lackner, Carter

Consolation Final
Franklin County 129 23.13Matthews, Collin
North Oldham 1210 23.51Parker, Jordan
South Oldham 1011 24.78McOmber, Matthew
Western Hills 1212 24.79Sinor-Huggins, Evan
South Oldham  813 24.85Graves, Karter
Danville 1214 24.88Wilcher, Keegyn
North Oldham 1115 24.92Blandford, Aidan
Woodford County 1116 26.28Neau, Simon

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 20.99 # William Tarvestad2/7/2018
AllAm Consid: 20.65 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Boyle County  81 21.51Coyle, Clark
Woodford County 102 22.25Carey, Ben
South Oldham 113 22.52Punnett, Jonah
Boyle County 124 22.83Lockhart, Alex
North Oldham 125 22.93Wectawski, Tyler
North Oldham 106 23.07Mattingly, Ryan
West Jessamine  97 23.42Tatro, Joshua
Oldham County 108 24.07Lackner, Carter
Franklin County 129 24.13Matthews, Collin
North Oldham 1210 24.16Parker, Jordan
Danville 1211 24.20Wilcher, Keegyn
Western Hills 1212 24.40Sinor-Huggins, Evan
North Oldham 11*13 24.93Blandford, Aidan
South Oldham 10*13 24.93McOmber, Matthew
South Oldham  815 24.97Graves, Karter
Woodford County 1116 26.11Neau, Simon
Collins  917 26.18Wilson, DaVaughn
Shelby County 1118 26.38Young, Max
Woodford County 1019 27.44Lehmkuhler, Jack
Boyle County 1120 27.61Frisby, Keegan
South Oldham 1021 27.96Bottoms, Dalton
Franklin County 1022 27.97Kalla, Braden
Collins  823 28.04Bellucci, Nick
Boyle County 1224 28.05Wofford, Brayden
West Jessamine  925 28.08Bates, Wyatt
Woodford County 1226 28.27Young, Brody
Danville 1027 28.38Longnecker, Oliver
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Spencer County 1028 28.54Abu Shwiemek, Bilal
Danville  9*29 28.64Goodwin, Abel
Shelby County 11*29 28.64Lyons, Daniel
Eminence  931 28.78Gilbert, Truman
Collins 1232 29.08Hill, Landon
Danville  933 29.53Wilcher, Kaleb
Oldham County 1034 29.58Bjarnson, Luke
Spencer County  935 29.71Parnell, Benjiman
West Jessamine  936 29.73Simon, Samuel
Frankfort  937 29.80Barnes, Jack
Henry County 1238 30.21Woods, Jarayd
Henry County 1139 31.00Sweeney, Lee
Anderson County 1040 31.37Garland, Lucas
Western Hills 1141 31.76Gokaraju, Mahir
Oldham County  742 32.42Lott, Ethan
Franklin County  943 32.79Matthews, Cooper
Eminence  944 33.58Kemp, Will
Eminence  845 33.84Landers, Austin
Anderson County  946 34.20Connors, Brady
Oldham County  947 36.82Moch, Joey
Henry County  748 38.07Woods, Braxxtin
Eminence  849 38.38Whitehead, Ben
Spencer County  950 41.13Prokofyer, Yegor
West Jessamine  9--- DQSmetanko, Alex

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 418.75 # Chelsea Call2/6/2017
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.0

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Finals

Oldham County 101 370.80Korzeniowski, Kasia
Oldham County  92 329.25Ronan, Brooke
Boyle County 113 264.85White, Cameron
Boyle County 124 199.85Shepherd, Halee
Boyle County 115 188.30Couch, Tiffany
Lincoln County 126 181.70Barnett, Heather
Boyle County  77 176.70Wardrip, Campbell
Danville 118 167.25Pruyear, Anna
Woodford County  8--- DQCrowe, Abigail
Woodford County  7--- DQBranham, Lillian

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 418.75 # Chelsea Call2/6/2017
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.0

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score
Semi-Finals

Oldham County 101 276.95Korzeniowski, Kasia
Oldham County  92 225.40Ronan, Brooke
Boyle County 113 202.60White, Cameron
Woodford County  74 162.65Branham, Lillian
Boyle County 125 155.20Shepherd, Halee
Woodford County  86 153.20Crowe, Abigail
Lincoln County 127 144.25Barnett, Heather
Boyle County 118 134.25Couch, Tiffany

Danville 119 128.85Pruyear, Anna
Boyle County  710 121.50Wardrip, Campbell

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 418.75 # Chelsea Call2/6/2017
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.0

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

Oldham County 101 181.05Korzeniowski, Kasia
Oldham County  92 133.65Ronan, Brooke
Boyle County 113 124.80White, Cameron
Boyle County 124 109.05Shepherd, Halee
Woodford County  85 102.55Crowe, Abigail
Lincoln County 126 101.15Barnett, Heather
Woodford County  77 97.70Branham, Lillian
Danville 118 88.45Pruyear, Anna
Boyle County  79 84.85Wardrip, Campbell
Boyle County 1110 84.15Couch, Tiffany

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 445.25 # Jared Stivers2/4/2019
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.3

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Finals

Oldham County 101 332.25Lackner, James
Danville 122 323.70Wilcher, Keegyn
Oldham County 103 304.85Lackner, Carter
Boyle County 114 273.80Reynolds, Ben
Boyle County 125 251.60Perry, Judson
Boyle County  86 247.00Lockhart, Andrew
Boyle County 117 159.05Leines, Andrew

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 445.25 # Jared Stivers2/4/2019
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.3

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score
Semi-Finals

Oldham County 101 243.25Lackner, James
Danville 122 229.15Wilcher, Keegyn
Oldham County 103 204.35Lackner, Carter
Boyle County 114 187.90Reynolds, Ben
Boyle County 125 175.30Perry, Judson
Boyle County  86 167.10Lockhart, Andrew
Boyle County 117 117.85Leines, Andrew

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Region Six: 445.25 # Jared Stivers2/4/2019
AllAm Consid: 375.00 % Optional DD 13.3

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score
Preliminaries

Oldham County 101 155.10Lackner, James
Danville 122 148.90Wilcher, Keegyn
Boyle County 123 128.95Perry, Judson
Oldham County 104 120.15Lackner, Carter
Boyle County 115 116.50Reynolds, Ben
Boyle County  86 102.75Lockhart, Andrew
Boyle County 117 83.00Leines, Andrew
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Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Region Six: 54.25 # Grace Oglesby2/12/2016
AllAm Consid: 55.75 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Oldham County 121 58.12Bailey, Katie
27.33 58.12

West Jessamine  82 58.49Lee, Amelia
27.60 58.49

Boyle County  93 59.74Hoffman, Kate
27.14 59.74

North Oldham 124 1:00.38Dawson, Sarah Catherine
28.41 1:00.38

West Jessamine  95 1:02.88Wilson, Margaret
29.24 1:02.88

North Oldham  86 1:05.27Dehner, Abigail
30.79 1:05.27

Oldham County 127 1:05.34Stotsky, Courtney
30.22 1:05.34

North Oldham 128 1:08.50Hays, Lauren
31.25 1:08.50

Consolation Final
Lincoln County 109 1:09.28Brown, Sydney

31.71 1:09.28
Spencer County 1010 1:10.11Wright, Brooklyn

31.09 1:10.11
Western Hills  811 1:10.66Zinner, Peyton

33.18 1:10.66
Western Hills  812 1:11.44Jackson, Brenna

33.02 1:11.44
South Oldham  913 1:13.07Grugel, Catie

33.64 1:13.07
Boyle County  814 1:15.67Spencer, Natalie

33.52 1:15.67
Boyle County 1215 1:15.69Bigelow, Ashley

34.20 1:15.69
Oldham County 1116 1:26.84Greenwell, Kailey

35.70 1:26.84
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Region Six: 54.25 # Grace Oglesby2/12/2016
AllAm Consid: 55.75 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Oldham County 121 58.05Bailey, Katie
27.31 58.05

Boyle County  92 59.42Hoffman, Kate
27.56 59.42

West Jessamine  83 1:01.38Lee, Amelia
28.80 1:01.38

North Oldham 124 1:01.97Dawson, Sarah Catherine
29.40 1:01.97

West Jessamine  95 1:04.83Wilson, Margaret
30.19 1:04.83

North Oldham 126 1:06.22Hays, Lauren
31.08 1:06.22

North Oldham  87 1:07.03Dehner, Abigail
31.17 1:07.03

Oldham County 128 1:07.39Stotsky, Courtney
31.29 1:07.39

Lincoln County 109 1:07.83Brown, Sydney
31.88 1:07.83

South Oldham  910 1:11.42Grugel, Catie
32.61 1:11.42

Western Hills  811 1:11.62Zinner, Peyton
33.19 1:11.62

Oldham County 1112 1:12.14Greenwell, Kailey
32.53 1:12.14

Boyle County  813 1:12.65Spencer, Natalie
32.92 1:12.65

Spencer County 1014 1:12.72Wright, Brooklyn
33.16 1:12.72

Western Hills  815 1:13.03Jackson, Brenna
33.45 1:13.03

Boyle County 1216 1:16.27Bigelow, Ashley
33.27 1:16.27

South Oldham 1017 1:21.97Hale, Abbey
36.15 1:21.97

Eminence 1018 1:22.26Flowers, Savanna
37.65 1:22.26

South Oldham 1019 1:27.39Toombs, Cason
39.34 1:27.39

South Oldham 1120 1:28.65Gold, Biz
39.52 1:28.65

Henry County 1121 1:29.15Whitaker, Ashlee
41.58 1:29.15

Boyle County 1122 1:29.40Couch, Tiffany
37.82 1:29.40

Franklin County 10--- DQAdkins, Olivia
One hand touch

33.23 DQ
West Jessamine  7--- DQEdwards, Morgan

Alternating Kick
35.37 DQ

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Region Six: 51.42 # Paul Cozzens2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 49.06 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Henry County 121 51.83Kasten, Bo
24.29 51.83

Oldham County  82 53.38Bailey, Tucker
25.15 53.38

South Oldham  93 55.83Cavnor, Colin
26.38 55.83

Woodford County 124 56.03Schotanus, Jake
26.43 56.03

Collins 115 56.25Leonberger, Jeb
26.38 56.25

Woodford County  96 56.53Fehrman, Wyatt
27.20 56.53
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Championship Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Woodford County  77 57.71Janzow, Jack
27.16 57.71

Eminence  88 1:01.08Bray, Holden
27.42 1:01.08

Consolation Final
Oldham County 119 1:00.39Strong, Myles

28.21 1:00.39
Woodford County  810 1:01.63Graham, Preston

29.05 1:01.63
South Oldham 1011 1:01.97McOmber, Matthew

28.80 1:01.97
North Oldham  912 1:05.07Miesner, Bailey

30.34 1:05.07
North Oldham 1113 1:07.81Masters, Andrew

29.32 1:07.81
North Oldham  714 1:09.65Hutchens, Tucker

32.89 1:09.65
South Oldham  915 1:13.01Wallingford, Owen

32.99 1:13.01
Franklin County 1116 1:13.40Briedert, Maximus

28.38 1:13.40
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Region Six: 51.42 # Paul Cozzens2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 49.06 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Henry County 121 52.33Kasten, Bo
24.60 52.33

Oldham County  82 54.06Bailey, Tucker
25.28 54.06

Collins 113 56.43Leonberger, Jeb
26.53 56.43

Woodford County 124 56.57Schotanus, Jake
25.94 56.57

South Oldham  95 56.84Cavnor, Colin
27.10 56.84

Woodford County  96 57.01Fehrman, Wyatt
26.96 57.01

Woodford County  77 57.99Janzow, Jack
26.78 57.99

Eminence  88 1:01.72Bray, Holden
28.42 1:01.72

Woodford County  89 1:01.73Graham, Preston
29.27 1:01.73

North Oldham  910 1:03.48Miesner, Bailey
29.92 1:03.48

South Oldham 1011 1:03.60McOmber, Matthew
28.68 1:03.60

Oldham County 1112 1:03.68Strong, Myles
29.24 1:03.68

North Oldham 1113 1:06.90Masters, Andrew
28.24 1:06.90

Franklin County 1114 1:08.93Briedert, Maximus
28.60 1:08.93

North Oldham  715 1:14.48Hutchens, Tucker
34.02 1:14.48

South Oldham  916 1:17.52Wallingford, Owen
36.21 1:17.52

North Oldham  817 1:19.14Graboviy, Patrick
32.09 1:19.14

South Oldham  918 1:23.91Shabeer, Shamit
37.40 1:23.91

Boyle County 1019 1:26.53Costello, Spencer
37.11 1:26.53

West Jessamine  920 1:27.32Absher, Ian
38.30 1:27.32

Boyle County 1021 1:47.72Ortiz, Julian
48.17 1:47.72

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 52.53 # Lilly Delong4/16/2021
AllAm Consid: 51.17 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

West Jessamine 111 51.88#Delong, Lily
24.76 51.88

South Oldham  82 54.67Lindeman, Emma
26.36 54.67

Oldham County 123 57.15Bailey, Josie
27.46 57.15

Boyle County  84 58.27Heath, Abigail
27.99 58.27

Oldham County 125 58.38Stotsky, Courtney
27.86 58.38

Woodford County 106 58.70Goins, Avalynne
27.84 58.70

Oldham County 127 1:01.06Gipson, Lucy
28.79 1:01.06

North Oldham 108 1:02.02Mohamed, Rinad
29.47 1:02.02

Consolation Final
Collins 109 1:01.70Ball, Whitney

29.29 1:01.70
Collins 1010 1:03.30Farmer, Aly

29.59 1:03.30
Oldham County 1011 1:05.62Record, Olivia

31.36 1:05.62
South Oldham 1112 1:05.88Hayden, Riley

31.32 1:05.88
North Oldham 1213 1:06.94Mieczkowski,, Kelsie

31.75 1:06.94
North Oldham  714 1:07.03Bland, Mia

32.09 1:07.03
West Jessamine 1115 1:10.81Taylor, Isabella

33.13 1:10.81
Danville 1216 1:11.46Miller, Sara Beth

34.15 1:11.46
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Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 52.53 # Lilly Delong4/16/2021
AllAm Consid: 51.17 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

West Jessamine 111 54.55Delong, Lily
25.84 54.55

South Oldham  82 55.42Lindeman, Emma
26.92 55.42

Oldham County 123 57.50Bailey, Josie
27.80 57.50

Oldham County 124 57.59Stotsky, Courtney
28.10 57.59

Woodford County 105 57.96Goins, Avalynne
27.61 57.96

Boyle County  86 58.67Heath, Abigail
27.81 58.67

Oldham County 127 1:00.12Gipson, Lucy
28.73 1:00.12

North Oldham 108 1:02.81Mohamed, Rinad
30.42 1:02.81

Collins 109 1:03.73Ball, Whitney
30.02 1:03.73

Collins 1010 1:04.71Farmer, Aly
30.57 1:04.71

South Oldham 1111 1:05.85Hayden, Riley
31.13 1:05.85

Oldham County 1012 1:05.97Record, Olivia
31.76 1:05.97

North Oldham 1213 1:07.34Mieczkowski,, Kelsie
31.66 1:07.34

North Oldham  714 1:08.20Bland, Mia
31.78 1:08.20

West Jessamine 1115 1:09.32Taylor, Isabella
32.89 1:09.32

Danville 1216 1:11.10Miller, Sara Beth
33.45 1:11.10

Woodford County 1117 1:11.30Abalain, Marine
33.75 1:11.30

Franklin County  918 1:11.44McDonald, Maggie
33.31 1:11.44

Boyle County 1119 1:11.96Holman, Avery
35.20 1:11.96

North Oldham 1020 1:12.12Ruby, Brooke
33.75 1:12.12

South Oldham 1221 1:13.53Buchanan, Abby
34.24 1:13.53

Western Hills  922 1:14.56Floyd, Maddy
35.20 1:14.56

Boyle County  823 1:15.77Sallee, McKenna
36.73 1:15.77

West Jessamine 1224 1:15.88Absher, Meggan
34.97 1:15.88

Frankfort  825 1:15.96Curry, Kaleigh
35.02 1:15.96

South Oldham 1026 1:15.98Toombs, Cason
36.42 1:15.98

Henry County 1027 1:16.41Sheehan, Abby
37.10 1:16.41

Shelby County  728 1:17.78Tingle, Karigan
38.16 1:17.78

Collins  729 1:18.17Oles, Lucy
37.32 1:18.17

Danville  730 1:18.84Goodwin, June
37.26 1:18.84

Woodford County  731 1:19.40Shepard, Peyton
38.90 1:19.40

Anderson County  832 1:19.90Bryant, Bianca
37.32 1:19.90

Shelby County 1133 1:20.06Burke, Destiny
38.65 1:20.06

Danville  934 1:20.50Schommer, Maggie
37.77 1:20.50

Boyle County  835 1:22.47Williamson, Lydia
39.12 1:22.47

Woodford County  736 1:22.65Prather, Harper
36.33 1:22.65

East Jessamine 1037 1:25.50Padron, Katherine
40.22 1:25.50

Franklin County 1038 1:25.66Salchi, Savannah
40.52 1:25.66

Spencer County  939 1:25.75Newton, Kaylen
40.34 1:25.75

Lincoln County 1040 1:27.46Funkhouser, Maddy
39.38 1:27.46

Western Hills  941 1:27.94Smith, Maddie
41.64 1:27.94

Anderson County 1142 1:29.27Mitzinger, Svea
41.01 1:29.27

Spencer County  743 1:29.46Denney, Madilyn
41.41 1:29.46

Danville 1244 1:44.00Erwin, Emma
48.78 1:44.00

Eminence  745 1:45.05Steffen, Shannon
49.37 1:45.05

Henry County 11--- DQTaylor, Shelby
Did not ϐinish

Anderson County 11--- DQBond, Emery
No Show Penalty Event

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 46.20 # Will Tarvestad2/6/2019
AllAm Consid: 45.06 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

South Oldham 111 47.64Lindeman, Ethan
23.13 47.64

Boyle County  82 47.73Coyle, Clark
23.15 47.73

Woodford County 103 48.35Carey, Ben
23.40 48.35



Kentucky HS AA State Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 11
2022 KHSAA Region Six

Swimming & Diving Championships
Results

Championship Final ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West Jessamine  94 50.09Tatro, Joshua
24.30 50.09

North Oldham 105 50.22Mattingly, Ryan
24.05 50.22

North Oldham 126 51.67Wectawski, Tyler
24.30 51.67

Shelby County 117 51.82Colebank, Luke
24.35 51.82

Collins 108 52.70Allen, Maguire
24.84 52.70

Consolation Final
Franklin County 129 50.97Matthews, Collin

23.93 50.97
Western Hills 1210 56.65Sinor-Huggins, Evan

26.45 56.65
Oldham County 1011 56.86Lackner, James

27.55 56.86
Danville  912 57.23Pennington, Henry

27.11 57.23
Western Hills 1013 57.26Foster, Hunter

27.26 57.26
Woodford County 1014 58.69Martin, Elijah

27.47 58.69
West Jessamine 1115 1:00.62Johns, Luke
Woodford County 12--- DQSchotanus, Jake

False start
25.94 DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 46.20 # Will Tarvestad2/6/2019
AllAm Consid: 45.06 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

South Oldham 111 47.58Lindeman, Ethan
23.16 47.58

Boyle County  82 47.82Coyle, Clark
23.00 47.82

Woodford County 103 49.05Carey, Ben
23.43 49.05

North Oldham 104 50.31Mattingly, Ryan
23.95 50.31

North Oldham 125 51.16Wectawski, Tyler
23.81 51.16

West Jessamine  96 51.40Tatro, Joshua
24.91 51.40

Shelby County 117 52.21Colebank, Luke
24.52 52.21

Collins 108 52.27Allen, Maguire
24.96 52.27

Woodford County 129 53.29Schotanus, Jake
25.62 53.29

Franklin County 1210 53.94Matthews, Collin
25.19 53.94

Western Hills 1211 55.51Sinor-Huggins, Evan
25.67 55.51

Oldham County 1012 56.28Lackner, James
26.88 56.28

Danville  913 57.08Pennington, Henry
27.18 57.08

Western Hills 1014 57.31Foster, Hunter
27.46 57.31

Woodford County 1015 57.85Martin, Elijah
27.29 57.85

West Jessamine 1116 58.77Johns, Luke
Western Hills 1217 59.56Foster, Garrett

28.08 59.56
North Oldham 1018 1:00.60Zakharov, Anton

29.40 1:00.60
South Oldham 1219 1:00.70Shabeer, Shaan

28.33 1:00.70
Woodford County  920 1:00.88Kelly, Patrick

29.31 1:00.88
West Jessamine  921 1:01.58Bates, Wyatt

29.48 1:01.58
Franklin County 1022 1:02.19Kalla, Braden

29.48 1:02.19
Collins 1223 1:02.20Hill, Landon

30.06 1:02.20
Shelby County 1024 1:02.23Zaring, Lawson

30.39 1:02.23
North Oldham  825 1:02.66Xia, Bryan

29.67 1:02.66
South Oldham  926 1:03.15Sorenson, Jordan

30.23 1:03.15
Boyle County 1227 1:03.72Wofford, Brayden

29.68 1:03.72
Shelby County 1128 1:03.74Lyons, Daniel

29.72 1:03.74
South Oldham  929 1:04.24Wallingford, Owen

31.52 1:04.24
Franklin County 1230 1:05.38Adkins, Christian

30.48 1:05.38
Spencer County 1031 1:05.67Abu Shwiemek, Bilal

30.67 1:05.67
Spencer County  832 1:06.13Sivert, Nathan

32.32 1:06.13
Danville  933 1:06.81Wilcher, Kaleb

31.42 1:06.81
Franklin County 1134 1:07.14Briedert, Maximus

32.64 1:07.14
Boyle County 1035 1:07.23Tudor, Braylon

32.20 1:07.23
Collins  836 1:07.34Sponel, Jackson

32.55 1:07.34
Boyle County  837 1:07.66Cooper, Adam
Spencer County  938 1:08.33Jauregui, Jesus

33.78 1:08.33
Spencer County  939 1:09.49Blandford, Ian

33.25 1:09.49
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Oldham County 1040 1:09.74Bjarnson, Luke
32.17 1:09.74

Danville  941 1:09.83Hurley, Walter
33.91 1:09.83

Henry County 1242 1:09.94Woods, Jarayd
32.62 1:09.94

Oldham County 1043 1:09.96Flowers, Teddy
34.29 1:09.96

Anderson County 1044 1:10.25Garland, Lucas
34.36 1:10.25

Western Hills 1145 1:11.67Gokaraju, Mahir
33.12 1:11.67

Eminence  746 1:12.01Yenshaw, Connor
34.43 1:12.01

Danville  947 1:12.35Lamb, Andrew
36.84 1:12.35

West Jessamine 1248 1:14.23Koch, Michael
35.70 1:14.23

Eminence  949 1:14.83Kemp, Will
37.29 1:14.83

Collins  750 1:14.92Kuzman, Ethan
35.44 1:14.92

Eminence  751 1:15.71Harris, Grifϐin
35.98 1:15.71

Anderson County  952 1:17.35Connors, Brady
37.00 1:17.35

Henry County  753 1:23.22Woods, Braxxtin
37.70 1:23.22

Eminence  854 1:33.91Whitehead, Ben
44.62 1:33.91

Oldham County 10--- DQTang, Zepplin
No Show Penalty Event

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 4:55.30 # Lydia Jackson2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 4:57.09 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

North Oldham  81 5:17.12Green, Sydney
28.48 58.70 1:30.48 2:03.06

2:35.88 3:09.15 3:41.18 4:13.38
4:46.39 5:17.12

North Oldham  92 5:22.61Auton, Riley
28.54 59.42 1:31.85 2:05.09

2:38.56 3:11.67 3:45.06 4:18.11
4:50.77 5:22.61

Eminence 103 5:44.97Lynn, Rachel
30.71 1:04.18 1:39.13 2:14.54

2:49.89 3:25.47 4:00.77 4:36.02
5:10.97 5:44.97

Boyle County 104 5:58.04Haddad, Nancy
31.26 1:06.30 1:42.63 2:18.98

2:55.81 3:32.63 4:09.91 4:46.84
5:23.34 5:58.04

Collins 105 6:00.79LaVertu, Chloe
31.29 1:06.22 1:42.32 2:18.59

2:55.43 3:32.54 4:10.17 4:47.42
5:24.60 6:00.79

Collins 106 6:06.23Ball, Whitney
31.55 1:07.10 1:44.29 2:21.68

2:59.14 3:36.64 4:14.46 4:52.99
5:31.03 6:06.23

Shelby County  97 6:12.82Trzcinski, Jesse
32.44 1:08.34 1:45.39 2:23.07

3:00.74 3:38.72 4:17.36 4:56.46
5:35.37 6:12.82

Collins  88 6:14.90Cunningham, Maddie
33.18 1:09.32 1:46.56 2:25.09

3:03.41 3:42.39 4:21.30 4:59.70
5:38.20 6:14.90

Consolation Final
Shelby County  99 6:19.42Kendall, Katelyn

2:30.12
3:08.55 3:47.03 4:26.20 5:05.44
5:43.79 6:19.42

Collins 1210 6:23.47Powell, Abby
33.99 1:11.03 1:49.00 2:27.65

3:06.75 3:45.79 4:25.61 5:05.86
5:45.40 6:23.47

Oldham County  911 6:24.51Fawbush, Tula
34.02 1:11.38 1:49.57 2:28.81

3:08.56 3:48.36 4:28.64 5:08.78
5:47.82 6:24.51

Frankfort  912 6:25.89Payton, Elise
34.22 1:11.62 1:50.40 2:30.14

3:09.82 3:49.69 4:29.35 5:09.60
5:47.67 6:25.89

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 4:55.30 # Lydia Jackson2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 4:57.09 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

North Oldham  81 5:13.75Green, Sydney
28.11 58.22 1:29.33 2:01.23

2:33.36 3:05.50 3:37.98 4:10.27
4:42.91 5:13.75

North Oldham  92 5:21.45Auton, Riley
28.43 59.46 1:31.64 2:04.26

2:37.45 3:10.68 3:44.17 4:17.54
4:50.05 5:21.45

Eminence 103 5:45.14Lynn, Rachel
30.70 1:04.29 1:38.96 2:14.38

2:49.52 3:25.33 4:00.63 4:36.28
5:11.34 5:45.14

Boyle County 104 5:58.67Haddad, Nancy
31.58 1:06.56 1:42.66 2:18.99

2:55.39 3:32.32 4:10.02 4:46.94
5:24.20 5:58.67
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Shelby County  95 6:04.76Trzcinski, Jesse
31.51 1:06.95 1:43.36 2:20.21

2:57.35 3:35.22 4:12.90 4:50.82
5:28.83 6:04.76

Collins 106 6:07.65LaVertu, Chloe
32.73 1:08.43 1:44.85 2:22.10

2:59.92 3:37.75 4:15.45 4:53.43
5:31.46 6:07.65

Collins 107 6:10.80Ball, Whitney
32.71 1:08.85 1:46.65 2:25.00

3:03.48 3:41.92 4:20.94 4:58.51
5:35.91 6:10.80

Collins  88 6:17.55Cunningham, Maddie
33.23 1:09.48 1:47.68 2:26.27

3:05.17 3:44.60 4:23.39 5:02.48
5:41.61 6:17.55

Oldham County  99 6:18.77Fawbush, Tula
33.45 1:10.43 1:48.05 2:26.22

3:04.92 3:44.44 4:23.76 5:02.79
5:42.06 6:18.77

Frankfort  910 6:19.24Payton, Elise
33.46 1:10.44 1:48.37 2:26.60

3:05.02 3:44.49 4:23.35 5:03.12
5:42.46 6:19.24

Collins 1211 6:22.82Powell, Abby
33.68 1:10.66 1:48.92 2:27.58

3:06.75 3:46.15 4:25.81 5:05.62
5:45.29 6:22.82

Shelby County  912 6:27.68Kendall, Katelyn
36.13 1:53.82

3:12.71 4:31.54 6:27.68
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 4:42.69 # Will Serad2/6/2019
AllAm Consid: 4:29.04 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

North Oldham 121 4:49.07Lundquist, Jacob
25.01 52.83 1:21.69 1:51.28

2:21.18 2:51.31 3:21.56 3:51.80
4:21.34 4:49.07

West Jessamine  92 4:49.83Torres Morris, Alex
25.13 52.64 1:21.42 1:50.80

2:20.03 2:49.74 3:19.42 3:50.07
4:20.44 4:49.83

West Jessamine 113 4:51.08Host, Eli
25.86 53.83 1:22.66 1:52.00

2:21.91 2:51.83 3:21.85 3:51.96
4:22.18 4:51.08

Woodford County 104 5:00.25Miller, Brady
27.23 56.59 1:26.56 1:57.28

2:27.85 2:58.81 3:29.89 4:00.98
4:31.71 5:00.25

North Oldham 125 5:05.70Bridgmohan, Alexander
26.29 55.75 1:26.57 1:57.96

2:29.81 3:01.86 3:33.78 4:05.80
4:36.82 5:05.70

Shelby County 116 5:06.10Langness, Micah
27.30 57.30 1:28.05 1:59.16

2:30.47 3:01.73 3:33.50 4:04.67
4:36.46 5:06.10

Shelby County 127 5:13.21McKinney, Eli
27.36 57.49 1:29.04 2:00.92

2:33.42 3:06.11 3:38.60 4:11.01
4:43.29 5:13.21

Boyle County  88 5:23.16Gover, Ethan
27.38 58.97 1:31.56 2:04.50

2:37.92 3:10.37 3:43.36 4:16.83
4:50.66 5:23.16

Consolation Final
Boyle County  89 5:21.53Bostick, Beau

28.01 58.33 1:30.01 2:03.38
2:37.16 3:10.45 3:44.35 4:18.16
4:51.62 5:21.53

Shelby County  910 5:24.50Zehnder, Liam
28.55 1:00.79 1:34.37 2:07.87

2:41.29 3:14.67 3:47.99 4:21.47
4:53.97 5:24.50

Woodford County  711 5:24.56Janzow, Jack
27.76 1:00.30 1:33.43 2:06.77

2:40.33 3:13.79 3:47.42 4:20.49
4:53.59 5:24.56

Henry County 1012 5:26.77Downey, Dillon
28.70 1:00.15 1:33.68 2:07.21

2:41.28 3:15.13 3:49.56 4:23.12
4:56.35 5:26.77

South Oldham  813 5:29.59Graves, Karter
27.90 59.99 1:33.46 2:07.52

2:42.03 3:15.62 3:49.78 4:24.09
4:58.34 5:29.59

Boyle County 1114 5:58.09Bianchi, Ayden
30.97 1:05.74 1:42.01 2:18.33

2:55.14 3:32.49 4:09.13 4:46.06
5:22.62 5:58.09

Danville  915 6:00.09Pennington, Henry
30.14 1:03.52 1:38.72 2:15.27

2:52.16 3:29.14 4:07.68 5:24.88
6:00.09 6:00.09

Eminence  816 6:09.52Bray, Holden
31.77 1:08.18 1:44.54 2:22.23

3:00.83 3:39.12 4:18.79 4:54.24
5:30.59 6:09.52
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Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Region Six: 4:42.69 # Will Serad2/6/2019
AllAm Consid: 4:29.04 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

West Jessamine  91 4:52.60Torres Morris, Alex
25.86 54.18 1:23.60 1:53.62

2:24.12 2:54.06 3:24.39 3:54.71
4:24.82 4:52.60

West Jessamine 112 4:55.47Host, Eli
26.32 54.67 1:23.83 1:53.75

2:24.08 2:54.41 3:25.07 3:55.71
4:25.86 4:55.47

North Oldham 123 5:00.41Lundquist, Jacob
26.49 55.92 1:26.35 1:57.38

2:27.71 2:58.33 3:29.62 4:00.23
4:30.88 5:00.41

Woodford County 104 5:00.84Miller, Brady
27.53 57.27 1:27.58 1:58.26

2:29.11 3:00.23 3:31.31 4:02.28
4:32.51 5:00.84

North Oldham 125 5:05.76Bridgmohan, Alexander
26.17 55.32 1:25.86 1:57.81

2:29.18 3:01.04 3:32.64 4:04.54
4:35.97 5:05.76

Shelby County 116 5:08.44Langness, Micah
27.57 58.05 1:29.50 2:00.46

2:31.88 3:03.80 3:35.88 4:08.13
4:39.19 5:08.44

Shelby County 127 5:19.14McKinney, Eli
28.22 58.93 1:30.88 2:03.35

2:35.96 3:09.17 3:42.20 4:15.44
4:48.04 5:19.14

Boyle County  88 5:21.32Gover, Ethan
27.24 58.66 1:31.65 2:04.80

2:37.77 3:11.02 3:44.53 4:17.98
4:50.79 5:21.32

Boyle County  89 5:24.47Bostick, Beau
28.62 59.77 1:32.03 2:05.64

2:38.86 3:12.52 3:46.02 4:19.69
4:53.39 5:24.47

Woodford County  710 5:26.93Janzow, Jack
28.64 1:01.31 1:35.41 2:09.22

2:42.65 3:15.99 3:49.47 4:23.38
4:56.01 5:26.93

South Oldham  811 5:28.58Graves, Karter
28.31 1:00.88 1:34.59 2:08.95

2:42.72 3:16.10 3:49.79 4:23.88
4:57.37 5:28.58

Shelby County  912 5:31.58Zehnder, Liam
29.36 1:01.69 1:34.97 2:08.59

2:42.44 3:16.70 3:50.56 4:24.82
4:58.54 5:31.58

Henry County 1013 5:33.52Downey, Dillon
29.74 1:02.67 1:36.75 2:10.89

2:45.27 3:19.61 3:53.66 4:27.72
5:01.81 5:33.52

Eminence 1014 5:49.60Gilbert, Harrison
28.94

3:25.22 4:02.14 5:49.60
Boyle County 1115 5:58.11Bianchi, Ayden

31.09 1:05.14 1:40.41 2:16.89
2:53.12 3:30.04 4:07.98 4:44.94
5:21.82 5:58.11

Danville  916 6:02.85Pennington, Henry
32.23 1:06.66 1:42.72 2:19.36

3:34.94 4:12.70 4:51.29
5:28.44 6:02.85

Eminence  817 6:05.60Bray, Holden
31.80 1:07.81 1:43.76 2:20.04

2:57.01 4:13.63
5:31.42 6:05.60

Boyle County  718 6:08.08Perry, Evan
32.60 1:09.14 1:46.65 2:24.34

3:02.34 3:40.42 4:18.05 4:56.75
5:34.82 6:08.08

South Oldham  819 6:08.58Moss, Andrew
29.36 1:04.30 1:41.30 2:19.28

2:57.65 3:37.74 4:16.19 4:55.61
5:35.23 6:08.58

North Oldham 1220 6:21.84Robinson,, Tyler
31.50 1:06.58 1:44.24 2:24.17

3:04.18 3:44.48 4:24.47 5:04.70
5:43.67 6:21.84

Shelby County 1121 6:32.53Young, Max
32.52 1:08.12 1:46.63 2:27.69

5:11.48
5:52.68 6:32.53

North Oldham  822 6:38.33Reetz, Brady
34.95 1:14.23 1:55.01 2:36.48

3:17.86 3:58.95 4:40.76 5:21.60
6:01.51 6:38.33

South Oldham 1023 7:31.70Same, Kaiden
35.14 1:16.31 1:59.60 2:44.63

3:31.83 4:20.39 5:09.15 5:58.61
6:47.78 7:31.70

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Six: 1:39.48 # North Oldham High School2/7/2018
B Payne, L Oglesby, M Miller, K Tichenor

AllAm Consid: 1:37.32 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:43.44Oldham County
1) Stotsky, Courtney 12 2) Gipson, Lucy 12
3) Bailey, Josie 12 4) Bailey, Katie 12

26.62 53.46 1:19.12 1:43.44
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(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

2 1:49.39Boyle County
1) Bischoff, Hannah 9 2) Gnann, Maggie 9
3) Spencer, Natalie 8 4) Heath, Abigail 8

26.96 55.24 1:23.00 1:49.39
3 1:51.39South Oldham

1) King, Kelsey 12 2) Hayden, Riley 11
3) Grugel, Catie 9 4) Lindeman, Emma 8

27.36 56.33 1:26.16 1:51.39
4 1:52.59Woodford County

1) Pernice, Aubrey 8 2) Goh, Emma 12
3) Warthman, Addy 8 4) Goins, Avalynne 10

29.68 59.99 1:26.63 1:52.59
5 1:56.92Collins

1) Farmer, Aly 10 2) Cunningham, Maddie 8
3) Agne, Natalie 8 4) LaVertu, Chloe 10

28.89 58.13 1:27.41 1:56.92
6 2:04.39Danville

1) Vest, Macee 7 2) Miller, Sara Beth 12
3) Goodwin, June 7 4) Strysick, Chloe 11

30.49 1:01.80 1:36.77 2:04.39
7 2:13.89Shelby County

1) Trzcinski, Jesse 9 2) Kendall, Katelyn 9
3) Tingle, Karigan 7 4) Contreras, Melanie 12

30.82 1:02.12 1:37.92 2:13.89
8 2:14.37Spencer County

1) Wright, Brooklyn 10 2) Quackenboss, Katelynn 8
3) Shivers, Blair 12 4) Newton, Kaylen 9

31.06 1:01.93 1:38.77 2:14.37
9 2:17.61Western Hills

1) Lightfoot, Keeli 12 2) Smith, Maddie 9
3) Floyd, Maddy 9 4) Jackson, Brenna 8

33.81 1:22.16 1:47.86 2:17.61
10 2:29.22Eminence

1) Lynn, Rachel 10 2) Flowers, Savanna 10
3) Waddell, Sequoia 7 4) Steffen, Shannon 7

29.87 1:03.09 1:40.62 2:29.22
--- DQNorth Oldham

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Dawson, Sarah Catherine 122) Bowman, Julia 11
3) Auton, Riley 9 4) Green, Sydney 8

26.50 54.40 1:20.35 DQ
--- NSEast Jessamine

1) Taylor, Sarah 10 2) Padron, Katherine 10
3) Yellow, Maddie 9 4) Armstrong, Ada 9

--- NSHenry County
1) Taylor, Shelby 11 2) Sheehan, Abby 10
3) Whitaker, Ashlee 11 4) McNamara, Katie 10

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Six: 1:30.18 # North Oldham High School2/3/2022
Wectawski, Bridgmohan, Mattingly, Lundquist

AllAm Consid: 1:24.94 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:30.18#North Oldham
1) Wectawski, Tyler 12 2) Bridgmohan, Alexander 12
3) Mattingly, Ryan 10 4) Lundquist, Jacob 12

23.06 46.05 1:08.34 1:30.18
2 1:30.27South Oldham

1) Lindeman, Ethan 11 2) Graves, Jack 12
3) Cavnor, Colin 9 4) Punnett, Jonah 11

22.36 45.64 1:08.43 1:30.27
3 1:30.39Woodford County

1) Carey, Ben 10 2) Moore, Xavier 11
3) Schotanus, Jake 12 4) Janzow, Nate 11

22.55 44.38 1:07.99 1:30.39
4 1:31.79Boyle County

1) Gover, Ethan 8 2) Lockhart, Alex 12
3) Hamon, Luke 7 4) Coyle, Clark 8

24.84 47.55 1:10.55 1:31.79
5 1:36.24Oldham County

1) Bailey, Tucker 8 2) Lackner, James 10
3) Strong, Myles 11 4) Lackner, Carter 10

23.37 48.78 1:12.79 1:36.24
6 1:39.76Collins

1) Wilson, DaVaughn 9 2) Leonberger, Jeb 11
3) Allen, Maguire 10 4) Terry, Noah 9

26.52 49.75 1:13.80 1:39.76
7 1:39.95Shelby County

1) McKinney, Eli 12 2) Colebank, Luke 11
3) Langness, Micah 11 4) Young, Max 11

26.02 49.39 1:12.69 1:39.95
8 1:41.72Danville

1) Bischoff, Brady 12 2) Goodwin, Abel 9
3) Pennington, Henry 9 4) Wilcher, Keegyn 12

23.80 52.29 1:17.40 1:41.72
9 1:48.76West Jessamine

1) Johns, Luke 11 2) Bates, Wyatt 9
3) Simon, Samuel 9 4) Wilson, Matthew 10

27.11 54.52 1:25.43 1:48.76
10 1:50.00Henry County

1) Downey, Dillon 10 2) Kasten, Bo 12
3) Sweeney, Lee 11 4) Woods, Jarayd 12

25.62 49.21 1:20.16 1:50.00
11 1:50.75Eminence

1) Bray, Holden 8 2) Blevins, Kaid 9
3) Gilbert, Truman 9 4) Gilbert, Harrison 10

37.94 55.83 1:26.28 1:50.75
12 1:52.63Western Hills

1) Foster, Hunter 10 2) Sinor-Huggins, Evan 12
3) Gokaraju, Mahir 11 4) Foster, Garrett 12

29.22 54.20 1:26.56 1:52.63
13 1:54.98Franklin County

1) Adkins, Christian 12 2) Briedert, Maximus 11
3) Matthews, Cooper 9 4) Matthews, Collin 12

30.13 1:03.86 1:30.84 1:54.98
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

14 2:00.65Spencer County
1) Blanford, Eli 11 2) Hagan, Jayden 7
3) Blandford, Ian 9 4) Abu Shwiemek, Bilal 10

30.85 1:00.66 1:32.12 2:00.65
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Six: 56.14 # Ali Fort2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 56.30 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

West Jessamine 111 57.04Delong, Lily
27.73 57.04

Oldham County 122 59.86Bailey, Katie
29.27 59.86

West Jessamine 123 59.96Lee, Caroline
29.18 59.96

North Oldham  94 1:02.70Auton, Riley
30.65 1:02.70

Boyle County  95 1:03.04Hoffman, Kate
30.18 1:03.04

Oldham County  86 1:04.44Moore, Isla
31.77 1:04.44

Collins  87 1:06.46Agne, Natalie
32.36 1:06.46

West Jessamine  98 1:06.75Gaddis, Shelby
32.08 1:06.75

Consolation Final
North Oldham 119 1:05.97Bowman, Julia

32.41 1:05.97
Boyle County 1010 1:09.38Haddad, Nancy

33.83 1:09.38
Woodford County  811 1:09.40Pernice, Aubrey

34.26 1:09.40
Danville 1112 1:12.58Strysick, Chloe

34.59 1:12.58
Western Hills  813 1:13.12Jackson, Brenna

35.49 1:13.12
Boyle County 1214 1:13.15Bigelow, Ashley

35.58 1:13.15
Franklin County 1015 1:15.24Adkins, Olivia

35.93 1:15.24
Shelby County  916 1:15.94Trzcinski, Jesse

36.39 1:15.94
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Six: 56.14 # Ali Fort2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 56.30 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Oldham County 121 59.82Bailey, Katie
29.44 59.82

West Jessamine 112 59.90Delong, Lily
28.88 59.90

West Jessamine 123 1:02.27Lee, Caroline
30.40 1:02.27

North Oldham  94 1:02.60Auton, Riley
30.76 1:02.60

Boyle County  95 1:02.73Hoffman, Kate
30.38 1:02.73

Oldham County  86 1:03.57Moore, Isla
31.48 1:03.57

West Jessamine  97 1:06.26Gaddis, Shelby
32.10 1:06.26

Collins  88 1:06.76Agne, Natalie
32.32 1:06.76

North Oldham 119 1:08.52Bowman, Julia
33.49 1:08.52

Boyle County 1010 1:08.78Haddad, Nancy
33.51 1:08.78

Woodford County  811 1:10.12Pernice, Aubrey
34.69 1:10.12

Danville 1112 1:12.82Strysick, Chloe
34.66 1:12.82

Shelby County  913 1:13.71Trzcinski, Jesse
35.45 1:13.71

Boyle County 1214 1:13.96Bigelow, Ashley
Western Hills  815 1:14.21Jackson, Brenna

35.96 1:14.21
Franklin County 1016 1:14.68Adkins, Olivia

35.27 1:14.68
South Oldham 1017 1:15.62Graves, Carly

35.90 1:15.62
Oldham County  918 1:15.83Breeding, Ava

37.15 1:15.83
East Jessamine  919 1:16.75Goldy, Malorie

35.39 1:16.75
Frankfort  920 1:17.08Payton, Elise

37.95 1:17.08
Collins 1121 1:17.20Quinn, Abigail

37.50 1:17.20
West Jessamine  722 1:17.78Edwards, Morgan

37.43 1:17.78
Oldham County 1023 1:18.28Record, Olivia

38.86 1:18.28
Woodford County 1224 1:19.51Higdon, Ashley

38.40 1:19.51
Woodford County 1225 1:21.06Goh, Emma

39.23 1:21.06
South Oldham 1226 1:22.84Buchanan, Abby

39.33 1:22.84
Danville  727 1:23.16Pennington, Ellie
North Oldham 1028 1:24.30Buel,, Claire

40.66 1:24.30
North Oldham 1029 1:25.08Ruby, Brooke

40.20 1:25.08
Danville 1230 1:25.39Miller, Sara Beth

40.77 1:25.39
Shelby County 1131 1:28.94Burke, Destiny

42.68 1:28.94
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

South Oldham  932 1:29.73Steϐlik, Lila
43.24 1:29.73

Collins 1033 1:30.54Harris, Gracelyn
44.70 1:30.54

Woodford County  734 1:30.90Shepard, Peyton
44.61 1:30.90

Boyle County  735 1:33.18Cash, Brooklyn
Shelby County  736 1:33.48Brown, Paytyn

43.93 1:33.48
Danville 1037 1:34.98Murray, Isabella

43.34 1:34.98
East Jessamine 1038 1:37.44Padron, Katherine

1:37.38 1:37.44
East Jessamine  939 1:42.64Yellow, Maddie

48.88 1:42.64
Henry County 1040 1:45.23McNamara, Katie

49.49 1:45.23
East Jessamine 1041 2:22.33Taylor, Sarah

1:09.39 2:22.33
South Oldham  8--- DQCrutcher, Kara

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters
39.75 DQ

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Six: 52.54 # Alberto Zambrano2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 49.66 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Oldham County  81 52.79Bailey, Tucker
25.56 52.79

Woodford County 112 53.77Moore, Xavier
25.74 53.77

Collins 113 55.53Leonberger, Jeb
27.42 55.53

Boyle County  74 59.36Hamon, Luke
28.16 59.36

South Oldham  95 59.39Cavnor, Colin
29.21 59.39

Boyle County  96 1:00.47Gilbert, Benjamin
29.22 1:00.47

Western Hills 107 1:01.76Foster, Hunter
30.02 1:01.76

Garrard County  98 1:02.36Hardwick, Cole
30.42 1:02.36

Consolation Final
West Jessamine 109 1:02.82Wilson, Matthew

30.27 1:02.82
Oldham County 1010 1:03.86Hayen, Nicholas

31.86 1:03.86
Shelby County  911 1:04.16Zehnder, Liam

31.46 1:04.16
North Oldham  912 1:04.87Miesner, Bailey

31.49 1:04.87
Collins  913 1:06.07Terry, Noah

31.87 1:06.07

North Oldham  914 1:06.56Bridgmohan, Steven
32.11 1:06.56

Woodford County  815 1:06.68Graham, Preston
32.93 1:06.68

North Oldham 1116 1:09.49Monson, Jacob
33.58 1:09.49

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Region Six: 52.54 # Alberto Zambrano2/13/2016
AllAm Consid: 49.66 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Oldham County  81 54.71Bailey, Tucker
26.56 54.71

Woodford County 112 55.57Moore, Xavier
27.15 55.57

Collins 113 56.36Leonberger, Jeb
27.85 56.36

Boyle County  74 59.96Hamon, Luke
28.68 59.96

South Oldham  95 1:00.40Cavnor, Colin
29.64 1:00.40

Boyle County  96 1:01.24Gilbert, Benjamin
29.33 1:01.24

Garrard County  97 1:02.08Hardwick, Cole
29.84 1:02.08

Western Hills 108 1:02.55Foster, Hunter
30.78 1:02.55

West Jessamine 109 1:04.30Wilson, Matthew
31.23 1:04.30

Shelby County  910 1:05.73Zehnder, Liam
32.15 1:05.73

North Oldham  911 1:06.77Miesner, Bailey
32.86 1:06.77

Collins  912 1:06.80Terry, Noah
32.70 1:06.80

North Oldham  913 1:06.97Bridgmohan, Steven
32.64 1:06.97

Oldham County 1014 1:07.16Hayen, Nicholas
33.12 1:07.16

Woodford County  815 1:07.65Graham, Preston
33.38 1:07.65

North Oldham 1116 1:09.29Monson, Jacob
33.40 1:09.29

South Oldham  817 1:09.54Moss, Andrew
33.50 1:09.54

Woodford County 1018 1:10.07Martin, Elijah
34.29 1:10.07

North Oldham 1119 1:10.67Masters, Andrew
33.95 1:10.67

Collins 1220 1:12.35Webb, Ethan
35.23 1:12.35

Franklin County 1221 1:16.05Adkins, Christian
1:16.29 1:16.05

Danville  922 1:16.79Goodwin, Abel
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Eminence  923 1:17.53Gilbert, Truman
38.11 1:17.53

South Oldham  924 1:18.84Kahle, Connor
38.35 1:18.84

Boyle County 1125 1:19.38Frisby, Keegan
Spencer County 11*26 1:20.91Blanford, Eli

39.00 1:20.91
Boyle County 10*26 1:20.91Tudor, Braylon

38.68 1:20.91
Oldham County 1028 1:23.12Durbin, Wyatt

40.66 1:23.12
Collins  829 1:26.27Sponel, Jackson

42.59 1:26.27
West Jessamine  930 1:26.61Simon, Samuel

41.29 1:26.61
Spencer County  731 1:26.85Hagan, Jayden

41.74 1:26.85
Eminence  832 1:27.81Landers, Austin

42.08 1:27.81
South Oldham  933 1:29.58King, Andrew

43.35 1:29.58
West Jessamine  734 1:31.85Bates, Owen

44.48 1:31.85
West Jessamine  835 1:41.42Duncan, Nathaniel
Oldham County 10--- DQTang, Zepplin

No Show Penalty Event
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Six: 1:04.58 # Lilly Oglesby2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 1:04.26 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Boyle County 121 1:10.75Gilbert, Cora
34.27 1:10.75

Woodford County  82 1:12.66Warthman, Addy
34.00 1:12.66

Oldham County 123 1:13.58Gipson, Lucy
34.57 1:13.58

North Oldham  84 1:16.88Dehner, Abigail
36.18 1:16.88

Boyle County  95 1:17.20Bischoff, Hannah
36.82 1:17.20

North Oldham  76 1:17.49DeMichele, Hallie
37.37 1:17.49

Boyle County  97 1:17.97Gnann, Maggie
36.04 1:17.97

South Oldham 128 1:20.97King, Kelsey
37.97 1:20.97

Consolation Final
Collins  99 1:20.52Jacobs, Allison

38.53 1:20.52
Collins 1010 1:22.28LaVertu, Chloe

38.80 1:22.28
Boyle County 1211 1:22.31Spencer, Isabella

38.41 1:22.31

Danville  712 1:22.57Sadler, Ivy
39.24 1:22.57

Lincoln County 1213 1:25.82Patterson, Emmalee
40.55 1:25.82

Danville  714 1:26.04Vest, Macee
40.50 1:26.04

North Oldham  915 1:29.27Pham, Kaelynn
42.07 1:29.27

West Jessamine 1216 1:31.24Absher, Meggan
43.85 1:31.24

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Six: 1:04.58 # Lilly Oglesby2/7/2017
AllAm Consid: 1:04.26 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Boyle County 121 1:12.30Gilbert, Cora
34.62 1:12.30

Woodford County  82 1:13.20Warthman, Addy
34.40 1:13.20

Oldham County 123 1:15.11Gipson, Lucy
34.91 1:15.11

North Oldham  74 1:17.49DeMichele, Hallie
38.57 1:17.49

North Oldham  85 1:18.44Dehner, Abigail
37.51 1:18.44

Boyle County  96 1:18.89Bischoff, Hannah
37.65 1:18.89

South Oldham 127 1:19.66King, Kelsey
37.53 1:19.66

Boyle County  98 1:20.74Gnann, Maggie
37.54 1:20.74

Collins 109 1:23.02LaVertu, Chloe
39.39 1:23.02

Collins  910 1:23.38Jacobs, Allison
38.91 1:23.38

Boyle County 1211 1:24.75Spencer, Isabella
39.96 1:24.75

Lincoln County 1212 1:25.41Patterson, Emmalee
40.30 1:25.41

Danville  713 1:25.92Sadler, Ivy
40.92 1:25.92

Danville  714 1:26.16Vest, Macee
40.33 1:26.16

South Oldham  915 1:27.68Martinez, Suzie
42.05 1:27.68

North Oldham  916 1:28.21Pham, Kaelynn
41.59 1:28.21

West Jessamine 1217 1:30.16Absher, Meggan
43.06 1:30.16

West Jessamine  718 1:30.50Daugherty, Anna
42.28 1:30.50

Oldham County 1019 1:30.52Tingle, Sarah
43.13 1:30.52

Woodford County 1120 1:31.98Padgett, Samantha
43.44 1:31.98
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

North Oldham 1021 1:33.03Blandford, Frey
42.25 1:33.03

East Jessamine  922 1:33.48Armstrong, Ada
44.25 1:33.48

Danville  723 1:36.36Pennington, Ellie
47.29 1:36.36

Oldham County  924 1:37.74Stough, Madison
46.56 1:37.74

Woodford County  925 1:37.77Phelps, Kate
44.83 1:37.77

East Jessamine  926 1:37.92Goldy, Malorie
46.12 1:37.92

Western Hills 1227 1:41.07Lightfoot, Keeli
46.24 1:41.07

Danville 1028 1:41.22Murray, Isabella
48.98 1:41.22

Oldham County  729 1:41.51Bjarnson, Lynnea
47.58 1:41.51

South Oldham  930 1:42.86Evans, Larissa
47.68 1:42.86

South Oldham  931 1:46.14Donnelly, Melanie
47.42 1:46.14

Western Hills  932 1:46.87Floyd, Maddy
48.16 1:46.87

Lincoln County 1033 2:00.77Funkhouser, Maddy
56.28 2:00.77

Spencer County  8--- DQMcKenna, Shelby
Downward butterϐly kick

40.22 DQ
 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Six: 58.60 # Cole Janzow4/16/2021
AllAm Consid: 56.00 %

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Championship Final

Woodford County 101 1:01.10Moore, Tiernan
29.09 1:01.10

Woodford County 112 1:01.51Janzow, Nate
28.68 1:01.51

Henry County 123 1:01.61Kasten, Bo
29.41 1:01.61

Shelby County 114 1:02.34Colebank, Luke
29.05 1:02.34

South Oldham 115 1:02.43Punnett, Jonah
28.62 1:02.43

North Oldham 126 1:02.83Parker, Jordan
29.05 1:02.83

Danville 127 1:03.36Bischoff, Brady
28.95 1:03.36

South Oldham 128 1:03.47Graves, Jack
29.81 1:03.47

Consolation Final
Collins 109 1:07.03Allen, Maguire

31.88 1:07.03

Woodford County  810 1:09.02Gatewood, Charlie
32.79 1:09.02

Boyle County 1011 1:11.61Germann, Max
34.31 1:11.61

North Oldham  712 1:11.91Mattingly, Conner
34.23 1:11.91

Boyle County 1113 1:12.25Bianchi, Ayden
34.13 1:12.25

Boyle County  814 1:12.97Lockhart, Andrew
34.06 1:12.97

Eminence  915 1:14.68Blevins, Kaid
34.02 1:14.68

North Oldham 1116 1:14.88Blandford, Aidan
33.81 1:14.88

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Region Six: 58.60 # Cole Janzow4/16/2021
AllAm Consid: 56.00 %

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

Henry County 121 1:02.10Kasten, Bo
29.79 1:02.10

Woodford County 102 1:02.12Moore, Tiernan
29.45 1:02.12

South Oldham 113 1:02.25Punnett, Jonah
29.40 1:02.25

Shelby County 114 1:02.30Colebank, Luke
29.09 1:02.30

Woodford County 115 1:02.67Janzow, Nate
29.01 1:02.67

Danville 126 1:03.19Bischoff, Brady
29.18 1:03.19

South Oldham 127 1:04.16Graves, Jack
30.37 1:04.16

North Oldham 128 1:04.80Parker, Jordan
30.89 1:04.80

Collins 109 1:06.78Allen, Maguire
31.37 1:06.78

Woodford County  810 1:08.89Gatewood, Charlie
32.56 1:08.89

North Oldham  711 1:10.89Mattingly, Conner
32.92 1:10.89

Boyle County 1012 1:12.45Germann, Max
34.47 1:12.45

Boyle County  813 1:12.96Lockhart, Andrew
34.44 1:12.96

Eminence  914 1:14.39Blevins, Kaid
34.54 1:14.39

Boyle County 1115 1:14.63Bianchi, Ayden
35.00 1:14.63

North Oldham 1116 1:14.91Blandford, Aidan
34.48 1:14.91

North Oldham  817 1:15.80Xia, Bryan
36.12 1:15.80

Shelby County  818 1:17.17Stephens, George
36.22 1:17.17
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Collins 1219 1:17.33Webb, Ethan
36.16 1:17.33

Danville 1020 1:18.01Longnecker, Oliver
36.17 1:18.01

Woodford County 1221 1:18.71Young, Brody
36.81 1:18.71

Boyle County 1022 1:19.09Craig, Clay
36.65 1:19.09

West Jessamine 1023 1:23.31Abbott, Jacob
39.14 1:23.31

West Jessamine  924 1:23.35Absher, Ian
39.56 1:23.35

Shelby County 1025 1:23.67Zaring, Lawson
39.75 1:23.67

South Oldham 1026 1:24.05Bottoms, Dalton
39.67 1:24.05

Collins  827 1:24.43Bellucci, Nick
39.30 1:24.43

Eminence  728 1:25.33Yenshaw, Connor
39.60 1:25.33

Danville 1029 1:25.85Earle, Jacob
40.23 1:25.85

Henry County 1130 1:26.11Sweeney, Lee
40.75 1:26.11

Oldham County 1031 1:26.36Fakhri, Zaki
39.10 1:26.36

South Oldham  932 1:28.10Sorenson, Jordan
41.23 1:28.10

Eminence  733 1:28.19Harris, Grifϐin
41.60 1:28.19

West Jessamine 1234 1:29.98Koch, Michael
42.66 1:29.98

Oldham County  735 1:33.34Lott, Ethan
42.70 1:33.34

Franklin County  936 1:35.78Matthews, Cooper
45.66 1:35.78

Collins  737 1:36.47Kuzman, Ethan
45.14 1:36.47

Spencer County  938 1:37.22Prokofyer, Yegor
44.27 1:37.22

West Jessamine  839 1:50.13Duncan, Nathaniel
50.91 1:50.13

Oldham County  9--- DQMoch, Joey
One hand touch

49.75 DQ
Spencer County  9--- DQParnell, Benjiman

One hand touch
39.85 DQ

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Six: 3:35.19 # West Jessamine High School2/3/2022
L Delong, A Lee, M Wilson, C Lee

AllAm Consid: 3:31.42 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:35.19#West Jessamine
1) Delong, Lily 11 2) Lee, Amelia 8
3) Wilson, Margaret 9 4) Lee, Caroline 12

25.15 52.37 1:18.01 1:46.27
2:12.31 2:41.86 3:06.97 3:35.19

2 3:51.64North Oldham
1) Hays, Lauren 12 2) Dawson, Sarah Catherine 12
3) Auton, Riley 9 4) Green, Sydney 8

27.81 58.82 1:26.53 1:56.97
2:24.23 2:54.11 3:21.51 3:51.64

3 3:53.80Boyle County
1) Heath, Abigail 8 2) Hoffman, Kate 9
3) Haddad, Nancy 10 4) Gilbert, Cora 12

27.89 59.44 1:27.07 1:56.71
2:25.24 2:57.52 3:23.89 3:53.80

4 4:17.18South Oldham
1) Phillips, Anna-Grace 9 2) Grugel, Catie 9
3) Graves, Carly 10 4) Hayden, Riley 11

29.86 1:03.30 1:33.83 2:07.68
2:38.82 3:11.96 3:42.47 4:17.18

5 4:18.67Oldham County
1) Greenwell, Kailey 11 2) Breeding, Ava 9
3) Korzeniowski, Kasia 10 4) Moore, Isla 8

30.17 1:03.86 1:36.39 2:12.28
2:43.61 3:19.71 3:47.36 4:18.67

6 4:20.25Collins
1) Cunningham, Maddie 8 2) Ball, Whitney 10
3) Jacobs, Allison 9 4) Powell, Abby 12

31.49 1:06.07 2:08.76
2:39.75 3:13.04 3:44.63 4:20.25

7 4:54.39Woodford County
1) Higdon, Ashley 12 2) Phelps, Kate 9
3) Shepard, Peyton 7 4) Abalain, Marine 11

33.39 1:09.88 1:44.23 2:22.53
3:00.89 3:42.24 4:16.07 4:54.39

8 4:56.12Shelby County
1) Trzcinski, Jesse 9 2) Kendall, Katelyn 9
3) Tingle, Karigan 7 4) Contreras, Melanie 12

31.43 1:06.66 1:39.87 2:16.07
2:54.05 3:34.97 4:12.41 4:56.12

9 5:26.09Danville
1) Goodwin, June 7 2) Beauman, Emilee 9
3) Schommer, Maggie 9 4) Sadler, Ivy 7

39.25 1:22.03 2:01.23 2:48.50
4:09.94 4:45.72 5:26.09

10 5:31.44East Jessamine
1) Goldy, Malorie 9 2) Padron, Katherine 10
3) Yellow, Maddie 9 4) Armstrong, Ada 9

37.48 1:19.04 2:00.75 2:47.85
3:31.48 4:22.63 4:54.07 5:31.44
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

--- DQSpencer County
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Wright, Brooklyn 10 2) Quackenboss, Katelynn 8
3) McKenna, Shelby 8 4) Shivers, Blair 12

32.80 1:09.27 1:44.50 2:29.98
3:07.57 3:51.49 4:33.31 DQ

--- NSHenry County
1) Taylor, Shelby 11 2) Sheehan, Abby 10
3) Whitaker, Ashlee 11 4) McNamara, Katie 10

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region Six: 3:16.21 # Boyle County High School4/16/2021
C Coyle, A Lockhart, C Farthing, C Coyle

AllAm Consid: 3:06.28 %
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:19.20North Oldham
1) Wectawski, Tyler 12 2) Bridgmohan, Alexander 12
3) Mattingly, Ryan 10 4) Lundquist, Jacob 12

24.20 51.77 1:16.01 1:42.60
2:05.61 2:31.84 2:54.32 3:19.20

2 3:22.23Boyle County
1) Lockhart, Alex 12 2) Bostick, Beau 8
3) Hamon, Luke 7 4) Coyle, Clark 8

24.55 51.15 1:15.85 1:43.27
2:07.28 2:35.00 2:57.46 3:22.23

3 3:33.24Woodford County
1) Gatewood, Charlie 8 2) Moore, Tiernan 10
3) Fehrman, Wyatt 9 4) Miller, Brady 10

26.34 54.26 1:20.05 1:47.56
2:13.19 2:40.73 3:06.72 3:33.24

4 3:35.36Oldham County
1) Bailey, Tucker 8 2) Lackner, James 10
3) Strong, Myles 11 4) Lackner, Carter 10

24.30 50.47 1:17.27 1:47.59
2:13.16 2:42.79 3:07.50 3:35.36

5 3:52.34South Oldham
1) Moss, Andrew 8 2) McOmber, Matthew 10
3) Shabeer, Shaan 12 4) Graves, Karter 8

25.94 55.36 1:22.26 1:53.95
2:23.16 2:57.15 3:23.28 3:52.34

6 4:06.51Shelby County
1) Zehnder, Liam 9 2) Stephens, George 8
3) Young, Max 11 4) Lyons, Daniel 11

28.48 59.32 1:29.07 2:00.48
2:29.72 3:02.24 3:31.95 4:06.51

7 4:14.00Collins
1) Hill, Landon 12 2) Webb, Ethan 12
3) Bellucci, Nick 8 4) Wilson, DaVaughn 9

30.61 1:03.03 1:31.98 2:05.53
2:37.20 3:11.99 3:41.27 4:14.00

8 4:39.18Spencer County
1) Blandford, Ian 9 2) Blanford, Eli 11
3) Jauregui, Jesus 9 4) Sivert, Nathan 8

33.17 1:10.24 1:43.96 2:22.09
2:56.08 3:32.71 4:05.63 4:39.18

9 4:42.19Danville
1) Longnecker, Oliver 10 2) Lamb, Andrew 9
3) Hurley, Walter 9 4) Wilcher, Kaleb 9

31.59 1:08.91 1:46.42 2:25.06
2:58.32 3:35.62 4:05.90 4:42.19

10 5:01.50Eminence
1) Kemp, Will 9 2) Yenshaw, Connor 7
3) Harris, Grifϐin 7 4) Landers, Austin 8

35.62 1:15.31 1:49.91 2:39.69
3:06.32 3:45.61 4:21.04 5:01.50

--- X3:19.26West Jessamine
1) Host, Eli 11 2) Smetanko, Alex 9
3) Tatro, Joshua 9 4) Torres Morris, Alex 9

24.14 49.98 1:13.44 1:40.13
2:04.76 2:30.90 2:53.69 3:19.26

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Boyle County High School 345
2. Oldham County High School 324
3. North Oldham High School 303
4. West Jessamine High School 235
5. Collins High School 221
6. South Oldham High School 188
7. Woodford County High School 160
8. Danville High School 102
9. Shelby County High School 87

10. Western Hills High School 58
11. Eminence High School 57
12. Spencer County High School 43
13. Lincoln County 30
14. East Jessamine High School 14
15. Frankfort High School Swimming 5
16. Franklin County High School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Woodford County High School 364
2. Boyle County High School 304
3. North Oldham High School 275
4. South Oldham High School 242
5. Oldham County High School 178
6. West Jessamine High School 169
6. Shelby County High School 169
8. Collins High School 136
9. Danville High School 112

10. Henry County High School 74
11. Eminence High School 58
12. Western Hills High School 50
13. Franklin County High School 39
14. Spencer County High School 34
15. Garrard County 18


